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European Reining Circuit Mooslargue 11.-13.5. 2007

Internatioal Reining Contest
Sponsored by the NRHA Switzerland and NRHA France
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CRI* France Saturday May 12 2007 20H00 Pattern 6
Start # Name Nation Horse Breed Sex Age Money
67  Straumann Daniel CH  Gallo Pequeno QH S 12 143 240
23 Fromont Yves FR  Titan Texan PH S 12 143 165
95  Arrot Jean Pierre FR A Flashy Rooster QH G 6 142 142
1 Welle Robert CH  Son Ofa Dunit QH S 8 141,5 75
113  Roux David FR Dual Jac Sun QH S 8 141 68
61 Poard Romuald FR Pine Dun It QH S 10 140,5 60
110  Roux David FR  Jac Whiz Pine QH S 7 140
87 Kubli Alex CH  Jokers Freckle King QH G 7 139,5
49 Déappen Prisca CH  Spirit Of Taco QH S 9 139
92 Legrand Gregory FR  New Doc Peppy Cat QH S 6 139
101 Locher Rachel CH  Taco Leno Bar QH G 9 138,5
142 Perret Franck FR  Smart Quixotinic QH M 7 138
56 Hebert Thierry CH MR Royaly Freckles QH G 9 137,5
84 Barret Pierre FR  Whiz Kid B Stardom QH G 6 137
88 Kubli Alex CH LQHerelam QH S 9 137
32  Aeberhard Roland CH  Royal Smooth Olena QH S 6 135,5
143 Perret Franck FR  Arc One Slick Chic QH G 9 135
8 Kaiser Christophe FR  Honey Buck Pep QH M 10 1345
96 Arrot Jean Pierre FR  Petey Gun PH S 6 0
Class 14 Bronze Trophy Non Pro Pattern 6
Start # Name Nation Pferd Rasse Sex Age Score €
1 Welle Robert CH  Son Ofa Dunit QH S 8 143,5 417
81 Diinser Markus AUT  Taris Boogie Jac QH G 7 141 331
56 Hebert Thierry CH MR Royaly Freckles QH G 9 139 245
116  Lupsin Verstappen domi BEL Ready to Boogie QH G 6 138,5 122
2 Domont Perret Mariannic = FR PGB Great Freckles QH M 8 137,5 110
60  Campelo Miguel CH  The Keen Billie QH G 7 132,5
117  Verstappen Marc BEL Fiddle Doc Concho QH G 9 131,5
77 Erdeljan Manfred GER LF Sunshine Queen QH M 11 131,5
39 Bachinger Markus CH  Tacos Misty Lady QH M 5 130,5
76 Obrist Ruth CH  Chics Sugarman QH S 12 129,55
9 Meier Gerhard CH ML Gene Dunit Right QH S 9 129
75 Obrist Ruth CH  Gunsmoke Nic QH S 8 128
137  Henri Bertrand FR  Sheza Boggies QH M 8 127,5
121 Deluc Cerato Mireille BEL  Whiz Power QH S 7 0
120  Cerato Danny BEL Catalyst stolen star QH S 9 0
Class 15 Bronze Trophy Open Pattern 4
Start # Name Nation Pferd Rasse Sex Age Score €
92 Legrand Gregory FR  New Doc Peppy Cat QH S 6 1445 427
29  Collin Marie Claude BEL Flashy Jaes Pride QH M 4 144 340
17 Roux David FR  Power Snap QH S 8 143,5 250
61 Poard Romuald FR  Pine Dun It QH S 10 142 125
7 Estival Yonnel FR  Isa Topsail Whiz QH S 6 140,5 113
96 Arrot Jean Pierre FR  Petey Gun PH S 6 140
95  Arrot Jean Pierre FR A Flashy Rooster QH G 6 139
103  Sanders Duponchel Laur  FR  Chic Sail Dream QH S 9 139
19 Réthlisberger Evelyne CH  Unique Wrangler QH G 5 139
139  Barret Pierre FR  Whizard Star QH S 5 133
75  Obrist Gerry CH  Gunsmoke Nic QH S 8 130
76 Obrist Gerry CH  Chics Sugarman QH S 12 126
20 Bretscher Marie Thérése CH  Cody's Classic Jac QH S 13 0
126  Salmon Samantha BEL  Smokuns Wright On QH S 6 0
94  Caruso Rudolph FR RS Boomer Chic QH S 7 0
57  Van Den Berg Olivier NL  Hesa Smart Commander QH S 11 0



Class 3 Green Reiner
Start# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
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45
137
129

65

15

63

Strub Irene

Henri Bertrand

Wilhelm Jakob

Braun Erika

Weber Wampach Daniel
Albani Aline

Class 4 Rookie

Start #

Name

124 Duchmann Daniel

11 Girinon Armelle
78 Koch Patrick
45 Strub Irene

41 Fischer Jutta
37 Kuhne Angelika

127 Difino-Zimmer Marie-Jee
133 Daurer Christine

1

1

43 Devaya Liliane

28 Difino Pascal

82 Diinser Maria Luise
51 Winkler Roger

25 Schelbert Noemie
14 Sommer Bianca

35 Beil Dominique

44 Flury Patrick

38 Ellensohn Gaby

77 Erdeljan Manfred
15 Weber Wampach Daniel

8h00

Nation Pferd

CH
FR
CH
CH
LUX
CH

Pride Sugar Chic
Sheza Boggies
Chics Got A Gun
Rugget Mary

Arc King Cole
Topsail Jessy Chex

9h00

Nation Horse

FR
FR
AUT
CH
GER
AUT
LUX
GER
CH
LUX
AUT
CH
CH
CH
FR
CH
AUT
GER
LUX

Class 5 Snaffle Bit 5 & under Open
Nation Horse

Start #
1
1
1
1

1
1

Name

29 Collin Marie Claude
41 Perret Franck
34 Fischer Pierrick
64 Schmutz Daniel
22 Seiler Christophe
39 Barret Pierre

3 Estival Yonnel
22 Schmutz Daniel
31 Waldenmeyer Catherine
15 Kartz Deluc Diane

Class 12 Limited Non Pro
Start# Name

116
107
124
60
138
9
117
14
120
118
37
134

Lupsin Verstappen Domi
Schneider Max
Duchmann Daniel
Campelo Miguel
Bienfait Anastasia
Meier Gerhard
Verstappen Marc
Sommer Bianca
Cerato Danny
Vander Poorte Pierre
Kuhne Angelika
Fischer Pierrick
Risoli Claude

Arnet Peter

Dubs Susanne
Winkler Roger
Girinon Armelle

BEL
FR
FR
CH
CH
FR
FR
CH
CH

BEL

Peppy Little Nina

RS Mac Jac Smoker
Arc Ima Lonsome Lena
Pride Sugar Chic

SP Boy Is Smart

MR Sand Olena

Miss Honestly Jac
Cielo Lucky No

Siri Shinersbeauty
Johnny Be Smart
Lucky Luke Pine
Bucks Joya Dunit
Carmencita Sanolena
Cam Bruto

Sawters Doc Peppy
GGS Silver Night

Are Be Quixote

LF Sunshine Queen
Arc King Cole

Flashy Jaes Pride
FD Sofie Heidi Oak
Arc Roosterina BH
Owens Rodeo Lynx
Commander Be Aech
Whizard Star

Sayos Heart Stopper
Top Nevada

SL Smart Bandit
Shining Jaguar

Nation Pferd

BEL
CH
FR

Ready to Boogie
Jacs PH Playmate
Peppy Little Nina
The Keen Billie

PGB Great Girl Bar
ML Gene Dunit Right
Fiddle Doc Concho
Cam Bruto

Catalyst stolen star
Remedys Nic Olena
MR Sand Olena

Arc Roosterina BH
Isa Topsail Whiz
Lotta Little Peppy
Pepys Quixote Doc
Bucks Joya Dunit
RS Mac Jac Smoker

Rasse
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH

11h30
Rasse
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse

Pattern 5

Sex Age
G 6
M 8
M 6
M 6
G 4
M 6

Pattern 8

Sex Age
M 9
G 5
S 8
G 6
G 5
G 14
M 10
G 5
M 5
G 10
G 12
M 8
S 8
G 11
S 6
M 6
G 11
M 11
G 4

Sex Age
M 4
M 5
M 3
G 4
S 4
S 5
S 5
G 4
G 4
S 4

Sex Age
G 6
M 12
M 9
G 7
M 7
S 9
G 9
G 11
S 9
S 9
G 14
M 4
S 6
M 9
M 12
M 8
G 5

Score
138
137

135,5

129.5

128,5
128

Score
139,5
139,5
138,5
136
133,5
132
132
131,5
131
131
130,5
130,5
130,5
126,5
125
122,5
0
0
0

Pattern 5
Score
140,5
139,5
138
137,5
136,5
136,5
136
134,5
115,5
0

Pattern 4
Score
140,5
139,5
139
138,5
138
138
137
137
137
136,5
136,5
136,5
136
136
136
135,5
135,5

€
20
15
10

140,5
138,5

€
126
95
63
31

€
97
70
50
38
30
30
20
20
20
5
5
5



Class 6 NRHA Intermediate Non Pro
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30

141
82
13
77
78

115
38

127
35

119
43
15

129
45

128

121
10
44

Buck Yasmine

Landrini Marc

Bequet Sophie

Dilinser Maria Luise
Zinsli Christian Peter
Erdeljan Manfred

Koch Patrick

Kartz Deluc Diane
Ellensohn Gaby
Difino-Zimmer Marie-Jee
Beil Dominique

Mahieu Fabienne
Devaya Liliane

Weber Wampach Daniel
Wilhelm Jakob

Strub Irene

Difino Pascal

Deluc Cerato Mireille
Abt Heinrich

Flury Patrick

Start# Name

78
9
124
121
10
81
7
60
120
123
116
129
13
30
41
4
2
118
117
133
35
77
39
128
51
107
119
74

Koch Patrick

Meier Gerhard
Duchmann Daniel
Deluc Cerato Mireille
Abt Heinrich

Diinser Markus

Risoli Claude
Campelo Miguel
Cerato Danny

Dubs Susanne
Lupsin Verstappen Domi
Wilhelm Jakob

Zinsli Christian Peter
Buck Yasmine
Fischer Jutta

Landrini Marc
Domont Perret Mariannic
Vander Poorte Pierre
Verstappen Marc
Daurer Christine

Beil Dominique
Erdeljan Manfred
Béachinger Markus
Difino Pascal
Winkler Roger
Schneider Max
Mahieu Fabienne
Arnet Peter

Class 13 Limited Open
Start # Name

126
49
112
97
80
20
62
6
103
61
46
94
110

Salmon Samantha
Dappen Prisca

Roux David

Quinot Julie

Dappen Prisca
Bretscher Marie Thérese
Arnaud Coste Valerie
Gumy Fred

Sanders Duponchel Laui
Poard Romuald
Graemiger Brigitte
Caruso Rudolph

Roux David

CH
FR
FR
AUT
CH
GER
AUT
BEL
AUT
LUX
FR
BEL
CH
LUX
CH
CH
LUX
BEL
CH
CH

Mr Sparkle Joe
Dundy Austral

FD Sofie Heidi Oak
Lucky Luke Pine
Major Lena Cielo
LF Sunshine Queen
Arc Ima Lonsome Lena
Shining Jaguar

Are Be Quixote
Miss Honestly Jac
Sawters Doc Peppy
Frostys Jaybo Jac
Siri Shinersbeauty
Arc King Cole
Chics Got A Gun
Pride Sugar Chic
Johnny Be Smart
Whiz Power

Cielo B Streaker
GGS Silver Night

Nation Horse

AUT
CH
FR

BEL
CH

AUT
FR
CH

BEL
CH

BEL
CH
CH
CH

GER
FR
FR

BEL

BEL

GER
FR

GER
CH

LUX
CH
CH

BEL
CH

Arc Ima Lonsome Lena
ML Gene Dunit Right
Peppy Little Nina
Whiz Power

Cielo B Streaker
Taris Boogie Jac
Isa Topsail Whiz
The Keen Billie
Catalyst stolen star
Pepys Quixote Doc
Ready to Boogie
Chics Got A Gun
Major Lena Cielo

Mr Sparkle Joe

SP Boy Is Smart
Dundy Austral

PGB Great Freckles
Remedys Nic Olena
Fiddle Doc Concho
Cielo Lucky No
Sawters Doc Peppy
LF Sunshine Queen
Tacos Misty Lady
Johnny Be Smart
Bucks Joya Dunit
Jacs PH Playmate
Frostys Jaybo Jac
Lotta Little Peppy

Nation Pferd

BEL
CH
FR
FR
CH
CH
FR
CH
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR

Smokuns Wright On
Spirit Of Taco

A Real Moonshine
Gray Boogies

Rs Macjac Hglo
Cody's Classic Jac
Mega Commander King
Cinnamon Swirl
Chic Sail Dream
Pine Dun It

Play Ruff

RS Boomer Chic
Jac Whiz Pine

13h00
Rasse
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

S 7
7
M 5
G 12
G 7
M 11
S 8
S 4
G 11
M 10
S 6
G 8
M 5
G 4
M 6
G 6
G 10
S 7
G 6
M 6
Sex Age
S 8
S 9
M 9
S 7
G 6
G 7
S 6
G 7
S 9
M 12
G 6
M 6
G 7
S 7
G 5
7
M 8
S 9
G 9
G 5
S 6
M 11
M 5
G 10
M 8
M 12
G 8
M 9
Sex Age
S 6
S 9
G 5
S 16
S 7
S 13
S 3
M 5
S 9
S 10
S 7
S 7
S 7

135
135
133,5
132,5
132,5
132
129,5
129,5
125,5
124,5
120
113,5
110,5
108,5

P4
mOOOOO

Pattern 2
Score
140,5
140
139,5
139
139
138,5
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
136,5
136,5
134,5
134,5
133
132,5
131
129,5
0
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Pattern 10
Score
1415
140
138,5
137
134,5
133,5
130,5
124,5
0
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€
176
140
103
52
47
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Class 7 NRHA Intermediate Open

Start# Name

29 Collin Marie Claude
20 Bretscher Marie Thérese
94 Caruso Rudolph

139 Barret Pierre

136 Quinot Julie

141 Perret Franck

126 Salmon Samantha

130 Waldenmeyer Catherine

6 Gumy Fred

46 Graemiger Brigitte

138 Perret Franck

137 Arrot Jean Pierre

112 Roux David

Class 11 NRHA Youth 14- 18
Name
138 Bienfait Anastasia

11 Girinon Arnaud

Class 8 NRHA Ladies
Start# Name
46 Graemiger Brigitte
30 Buck Yasmine
15 Vetter Judith
130 Waldenmeyer Catherine
136 Quinot Julie
132 Waldenmeyer Catherine
127 Difino-Zimmer Marie-Jee
41 Fischer Jutta
80 Dappen Prisca
115 Kartz Deluc Diane
62 Arnaud Coste Valerie
14 Sommer Bianca
20 Bretscher Marie Thérese

Nation Horse
BEL Flashy Jaes Pride
CH  Cody's Classic Jac
FR RS Boomer Chic
FR  Whizard Star
FR  Fortuna Del Cielo
FR  FD Sofie Heidi Oak

BEL  Smokuns Wright On
CH  Great Listo

CH  Cinnamon Swirl

CH  Play Ruff

FR PGB Great Girl Bar
FR  Sheza Boggies
FR A Real Moonshine

Nation Horse
FR PGB Great Girl Bar
FR RS Mac Jac Smoker

Nation Horse

CH  Play Ruff

CH  Mr Sparkle Joe
GER Arc King Cole
CH  Great Listo

FR  Fortuna Del Cielo

CH  Neo Such Quanah HSV
LUX  Miss Honestly Jac
GER SP Boy Is Smart

CH  Rs Macjac Hglo

BEL  Shining Jaguar

FR  Mega Commander King
CH  Cam Bruto

CH  Cody's Classic Jac

16h15
Rasse Sex Age
QH M 4
QH S 13
QH S 7
QH S 5
QH S 16
QH M 5
QH S 6
QH G 6
QH M 5
QH S 7
QH M 7
QH M 8
QH G 5
8h00
Breed Sex Age
QH M 7
QH G 5
17h30
Rasse Sex Age
QH S 7
QH S 7
QH G 4
QH G 6
QH S 16
QH G 4
PH M 10
QH G 5
QH S 7
QH S 4
QH S 3
QH G 11
QH S 13

Pattern 8
Score
143
141
140,5
140
138,5
138,5
134
131
122
0

0
0
0

Pattern 5
Score
1415

141

Pattern 4
Score
139,5
139
133,5
128,5
124,5
124
120,5
119,5
0

0
0
0
0

€
338
250
170

85

€
45
30

€
100
75
50
25



